Full Name

Jesus O. Agomaa MD
Erdogan Atasoy MD

S. Pearson Auerbach MD
Wagqar C. Aziz MD

James W. Baker MD

W. Winston Barnard MD
Donald C. Barton MD
Richard M. Beaven MD
Dwight L. Blackburn MD
John P. Blackburn MD
Robert M. Blake MD
Carey Walton Campbell MD
Gaspar Carrasquer MD
William S. Chapman MD
Robert D. Cox MD
Kenneth A. Hafendorfer MD
John N. Hafner MD
William B. Hamilton MD
Robert E. Hemmer MD
John P. Howard MD
Robert S. Howell MD
Esten S. Kimbel MD
James C. King Jr MD
Zollman Kommor MD
Benjamin Kutnicki MD
James Marshall Mahan I, MD
Robert J. McGrath MD
Charles B. Mercer MD
Frank B. Miller MD

Roy Joseph Moser Il MD
James S. Rieser MD

John H. Rogers MD
R.John Sanders MD
George Randolph Schrodt MD
Charles B. Spalding MD
Robert Steinberger MD
B. Preston Thomas MD
Ron H. Tilford MD

Gary R. Wallace MD
Norton G. Waterman MD
Max E. Wheeler MD

KMA Deceased Members
Since the 2017 Annual Meeting

Date of Death
4/24/2018
10/19/2017
2/23/2018
2/18/2018
1/12/2018
3/28/2018
4/7/2018
10/11/2017
1/12/2018
10/2/2017
11/16/2017
7/19/2018
10/18/2017
11/5/2017
2/10/2018
9/15/2017
4/28/2018
2/4/2018
10/18/2017
11/15/2017
6/7/2018
11/18/2017
3/26/2018
1/3/2018
4/25/2018
7/19/2018
3/16/2018
8/15/2017
12/23/2017
2/9/2018
1/13/2018
8/2/2017
5/15/2018
8/9/2017
1/21/2018
9/26/2017
11/30/2017
12/1/2017
1/10/2018
10/6/2017
12/12/2017

County

Breathitt County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Fayette County
McCracken County
Whitley County
Warren County
Jefferson County
Warren County
Mason County
McCracken County
Jefferson County
Daviess County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Boone County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Franklin County
Fayette County
Jefferson County
Carroll County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Kenton County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Daviess County
Jefferson County
Nelson County
Fayette County
Jefferson County
McCracken County
Fayette County
Jefferson County
Boyd County

8/1/2018



